

Remodelers Council Application

11545 East 43rd Street, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74146

office: (918) 663-1100 fax: (918) 628-0493

Thank you for your interest in the Remodelers Council of the Home Builders Association of Greater Tulsa. The Tulsa HBA Remodelers Council is one of the largest remodeling councils affiliated with the National Association of Home Builders (NAHB), and meets monthly with programming focused on the remodeling industry. Remodelers and any member with business interests in the remodeling industry enjoy these benefits through their council membership:

- Membership in the NAHB Association Remodelers Council
- Free listing in annual HBA Remodeling Directory
- · Business connections with remodeling industry peers
- Events and meetings with programs on remodeling topics, trends and products
- Opportunity to participate in annual Remodeled Tulsa Tour remodeling showcase
- Continuing education

Name of Representative:	Title	Title:		
Company Name:				
Mailing Address:				
City:	State:		Zip:	
Office Phone:	Fax:	C	ell:	
Billing Address:				
Website:	-mail:			
Signature:				
Membership Fee \$95.00				
☐ Check Enclosed ☐ U	☐ Use Credit Card below Total Amount: \$		t: \$	
Please Circle: Visa Ma	asterCard Discover			
Card #	Exp. Date	e:	3 Digit V-Code:	
Street Address:				
City:				
Authorized Signature:				